
BEST WESTERN PLUS RIO GRANDE INN

BEST WESTERN PLUS
RIO GRANDE INN 
1015 Rio Grande Blvd. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87104

phone
toll free

fax
email

website

The AAA three-diamond rated Rio 
Grande Inn is ideally situated in 
the heart of Albuquerque’s historic 
corridor, making this the best location 
for those interested in exploring the 
city’s many rich cultural treasures. 
Historic Old Town Plaza is just a short 
walk from the Inn. There are over 150 
shops, galleries and restaurants found 
along the winding brick paths and 
hidden patios that came to life 300 
years ago. 

Each spacious, well-appointed guest 
room features beautiful Southwestern 
décor, satellite television and free 
wireless high-speed Internet access. 
Enjoy a savory meal or unwind in 
the evening with a margarita at Wild 
Avocado Cork & Tap.

Our meeting space is more than four 
walls. The murals and pictographs 
bring the walls to life, providing an 
authentic New Mexican atmosphere. 
Our flexible catering prices and in-
house audio-visual equipment will 
help keep costs in line. The ballroom, 
with movable partitions, offers flexible 
meeting space for events from 20 to 
250 people, free of obstructions and 
pillars.

The friendly, helpful staff at the Best 
Western Plus Rio Grande Inn is ready 
to ensure a fun-filled memorable 
event in Albuquerque, New Mexico. 

505.843.9500
800.959.4726
505.843.9238
reservations@riograndeinn.com
www.riograndeinn.com

Parking Spaces: 200

Parking Fee: $0 

On-Site Restaurants: 1

Restaurant Seating 
Capacity:

98

Private Dining Capacity: 85

Bar: Yes 

Swimming Pool: Yes 

Spa: No

Workout Facility: Yes 

Laundry/Valet Service: Yes

Business Center: Yes

Gift Shop: No

Room Service Hours: 6am - 10pm

Pet Friendly: Dogs only

Miles to Abq. Sunport: 8.5

Miles to Abq. 
Convention Center:

3

Miles to shopping: 
(Oldtown)

0.5

Total Guestrooms: 173

Double/Double: 120

Committable Sleeping 
Rooms:

150

Suites:

Wheelchair Accessible 
Sleeping Rooms:

4

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.): 2,634

Largest Meeting Room (sq. 
ft.):

2,634

Maximum Meeting Capacity: 250

Maximum Banquet Capacity: 180

Data Port Ready: Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Guest Rooms:

Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms): $0

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Meeting Rooms:

Yes

On-Site A/V: Yes

Airport Shuttle: Yes

Fee for Airport Shuttle: $0 

Courtesy Shuttle Miles from 
Hotel:

1



2634

1066
812
756

82’ x 28’
26’ x 13’
26’ x 41’
29’ x 28’
27’ x 28’

8’

8’
8’
8’

200
 

90
60
50

100
 

60
35
30

180
 

85
40
40

90
 

40
25
25

250
 

140
50
50

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
www.visitabq.org/meetings

ROOM
Rio Grande Ballroom

Sandia
Manzano
Zia

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

RIO GRANDE BALLROOM

Sandia

Manzano Zia


