## BEST WESTERN PLUS RIO GRANDE INN

1015 Rio Grande Blvd. NW Albuquerque, NM 87104

phone 505.843.9500 toll free 800.959.4726 fax 505.843.9238

email reservations@riograndeinn.com

website www.riograndeinn.com



The AAA three-diamond rated Rio Grande Inn is ideally situated in the heart of Albuquerque's historic corridor, making this the best location for those interested in exploring the city's many rich cultural treasures. Historic Old Town Plaza is just a short walk from the Inn. There are over 150 shops, galleries and restaurants found along the winding brick paths and hidden patios that came to life 300 years ago.

Each spacious, well-appointed guest room features beautiful Southwestern décor, satellite television and free wireless high-speed Internet access. Enjoy a savory meal or unwind in the evening with a margarita at Wild Avocado Cork & Tap.

Our meeting space is more than four walls. The murals and pictographs bring the walls to life, providing an authentic New Mexican atmosphere. Our flexible catering prices and inhouse audio-visual equipment will help keep costs in line. The ballroom, with movable partitions, offers flexible meeting space for events from 20 to 250 people, free of obstructions and pillars.

The friendly, helpful staff at the Best Western Plus Rio Grande Inn is ready to ensure a fun-filled memorable event in Albuquerque, New Mexico.



## **BEST WESTERN PLUS RIO GRANDE INN**

Total Guestrooms:	173	Parking Spaces:	200
Double/Double:	120	Parking Fee:	\$0
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	150	On-Site Restaurants:	1
Suites:		Restaurant Seating Capacity:	98
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	4	Private Dining Capacity:	85
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	2,634	Bar:	Yes
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	2,634	Swimming Pool:	Yes
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	250	Spa:	No
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	180	Workout Facility:	Yes
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$0	Gift Shop:	No
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	6am - 10pm
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	Dogs only
Airport Shuttle:	Yes	Miles to Abq. Sunport:	
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	\$0	Miles to Abq. Convention Center:	3
Courtesy Shuttle Miles from Hotel:	1	Miles to shopping: (Oldtown)	0.5

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Rio Grande Ballroom	2634	82' x 28'	8′	200	100	180	90	250
		26' x 13'						
Sandia	1066	26' x 41'	8′	90	60	85	40	140
Manzano	812	29' x 28'	8′	60	35	40	25	50
Zia	756	27' x 28'	8′	50	30	40	25	50





